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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RENEWED

The following trade mark registrations have been renewed under section 50 of the Trade
Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 32/33 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).
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Trade Mark Class No. Date of Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service

No. Renewal

19410233 24 04-05-2011 20—-05-2021 Y Yoshiyama IT&T International Patent
Trading Company And Trademark Agent
Limited Limited

9/F, CLI Building, 313
Hennessy Road, Wanchai
HONG KONG

19621245 3 03-05-2011 22-05-2021 THE PROCTER & MAYER BROWN JSM
GAMBLE COMPANY 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19621246 34 03-05-2011 08-06—2021 ST. REGIS BAKER & MCKENZIE
TOBACCO 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
CORPORATION HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
LIMITED HONG KONG.

19630204 29 28-04-2011 20-08—-2021 THE CHINA N/A

NATIONAL TEA AND
NATIVE PRODUCE
IMPORT AND
EXPORT
CORPORATION,
HUPEH NATIVE
PRODUCE BRANCH,

19780437 3 03-05-2011 22-06—-2021 DEL HASTINGS & CO.
LABORATORIES, 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
INC. THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER

STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
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19912038

19912058

19912059

19912479AA

19913035

19913036

19913100

19913870AA

19914100

10

30

29

29

30

25

1, 3, 4, 5,
29, 30, 31
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03-05-2011

03-05-2011

03-05-2011

03-05-2011

28—04—2011

03-05-2011

03-05-2011

04-05-2011

03-05-2011

28-04-2011

12-07-2021

04-05-2021

04-05-2021

08-05-2021

03-05-2021

18-04-2021

18-04—-2021

22-08-2021

02-06—2021

21-05-2021
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LRC PRODUCTS
LIMITED

HORMEL FOODS
CORPORATION

JENNIE-O TURKEY
STORE, INC.

THE PROCTER &
GAMBLE COMPANY

UNICHEMA CHEMIE
BV

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
KIBUN SHOKUHIN
(IBUN FOODS
INC.)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
KIBUN SHOKUHIN
&IBUN FOODS
INC.)

GIESSWEIN
WALKWAREN AG

ALFRED C.
TOEPFER
INTERNATIONAL
G.M.B.H.

SAKATA INKUSU
KABUSHIKIGAISHA
(SAKATA INX
CORPORATION)

KONG.

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW &
KONG

23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8
HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHATI,
HONG KONG.

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.
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19914258

1991B4109

199200552

199200635AA

199201249

199202192

199202335AA

199202335AB

199202371AA

199202754

199202872

31

6, 9, 14,
16, 21, 24,
25, 26, 28

25

33

33

16, 29, 30,
32

21

18
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03-05-2011

04-05-2011

04-05-2011

03-05-2011

04-05-2011

04-05-2011

29-04-2011

29-04—2011

04-05-2011

03-05-2011

28—04-2011

02-08-2021

24—07-2021

12—05-2021

03-09-2021

11-06—2021

25-07-2021

03-09-2021

03-09-2021

24—05—-2021

25-05-2021

03-09-2021
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Pfizer AG

SOCIETE DES
PRODUITS NESTLE
S.A.

DYSTAR
TEXTILFARBEN
GMBH & CO.
DEUTSCHLAND KG

THE HONG KONG
JOCKEY CLUB

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
YOKOYAMA HONSHA

F. HOFFMANN-LA
ROCHE AG

Paul FranC ois
VRANKEN

VRANKEN POMMERY
MONOPOLE

SIZZLER
INTERNATIONAL
MARKS, LLC

0.P. NATURAL
PRODUCTS CO.,
LTD.

THE HONG KONG
JOCKEY CLUB

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,

CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
1701 Tung Wai Commercial

Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
1701 Tung Wai Commercial

Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

Mallesons Stephen Jaques
13/F, Gloucester Tower,
The Landmark, 15 Queen's

Road Central, Central HONG

KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
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199202924

199204347

199204746

1992B01312

1992B01385

1992B02385

1992B04405

1992B05092

1992B05163

1992B05285

30

30

30

24
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03-05-2011

04-05-2011

04-05-2011

04-05-2011

03-05-2011

03-05-2011

04-05-2011

04-05-2011

03-05-2011

03-05-2011

17-05-2021

30—-10-2021

22-05-2021

17-07-2021

25-05-2021

08-05-2021

10-07-2021

07-09-2021

03-05-2021

30-04-2021
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Marukin Chuyu
Kabushiki Kaisha
(Marukin Chuyu
Co., Ltd.)

SANTEN SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(SANTEN
PHARMACEUTICAL
CO., LTD.)

LAM SOON
TRADEMARK
LIMITED

THE GARDEN
COMPANY LIMITED

0.P. NATURAL
PRODUCTS CO.,
LTD.

THE PROCTER &
GAMBLE COMPANY

THE GARDEN
COMPANY LIMITED

PHARMACIA &
UPJOHN COMPANY
LLC

CHEIL MOSIK
CHUSTKHOESA
(CHEIL
INDUSTRIES INC.)

WEA
INTERNATIONAL
INC.

BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

Lam Soon Trademark Limited
3/F Lam Soon Building, 21
Dai Fu Street, Tai Po
Industrial Estate, Tai Po,

New Territories, Hong Kong

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

Mayer Brown JSM

16th—19th Floors, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central, HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
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199302274

199302612

199303176

1993B01522

199400866

199403698

199404965

199405828

199405829

199406811

199407873

25

16

33

16

16
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04-05-2011

29-04-2011

29-04-2011

03-05-2011

04-05-2011

29-04-2011

03-05-2011

04-05-2011

04-05-2011

29-04—2011

04-05-2011

09-10-2021

28-09-2021

28-09-2021

03-05-2021

10-05-2021

28—09-2021

17-05-2021

18-09-2021

18-09-2021

28-09-2021

30-07-2021

WONG TSZ CHIU

EASTMAN KODAK
COMPANY

EASTMAN KODAK
COMPANY

CHEIL MOSIK
CHUSIKHOESA
(CHEIL

INDUSTRIES INC.)

MARTELL & CO

EASTMAN KODAK
COMPANY

THE GILLETTE
COMPANY

JOHN SWIRE &
SONS LIMITED

JOHN SWIRE &
SONS LIMITED

EASTMAN KODAK
COMPANY

Inventio AG

CENTRAL HONG KONG

WONG TSZ CHIU

14/F, BLOCK 1, SITE 3,
WHAMPOA GARDEN, KLN HONG
KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Mayer Brown JSM

16th—19th Floors, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Mayer Brown JSM

16th—19th Floors, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

STEPHENSON & CO.
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1994B02363 3 03-05-2011 08-05-2021 THE PROCTER &
GAMBLE COMPANY

1994B04066 20 04-05-2011 17-07-2021 AURORA
CORPORATION
1994B04158 14 04-05-2011 25-06—2021 CHUNG SUM CHUEN
TRADING AS
ARLBOR WATCH
COMPANY
1994B06545 32 04—05—2011 27-07-2021 THE HERSHEY
COMPANY
1997B01021 16 04-05-2011 08-05-2021 DBS BANK LTD.
1997B01022 16 04-05-2011 08-05-2021 DBS BANK LTD.
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3908 TWO EXCHANGE SQUARE,
8 CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

HONG KONG INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY AGENT

10TH FLOOR, TAK SING
ALLTANCE BUILDING, NO. 115
CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH,
TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG



