分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊續期 Trade Mark Registrations Renewed



## 香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

## 商標註冊續期

根據《商標條例》 (第 559 章)第 50 條及《商標規則》 (第 559 章附屬法例)第 32/33 條,下列商標註冊已獲續期。

## TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RENEWED

The following trade mark registrations have been renewed under section 50 of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 32/33 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] <b>註冊編號</b> Trade Mark No.	[511] <b>類別編號</b> Class No.	[156] <b>續期日期</b> Date of Renewal	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740/ 750] <b>擁有人的送達地址</b> Owner's Address for Service
19410233	24	04-05-2011	20-05-2021	Y Yoshiyama Trading Company Limited	IT&T International Patent And Trademark Agent Limited 9/F, CLI Building, 313 Hennessy Road, Wanchai HONG KONG
19621245	3	03-05-2011	22-05-2021	THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19621246	34	03-05-2011	08-06-2021	ST. REGIS TOBACCO CORPORATION LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19630204	29	28-04-2011	20-08-2021	THE CHINA NATIONAL TEA AND NATIVE PRODUCE IMPORT AND EXPORT CORPORATION, HUPEH NATIVE PRODUCE BRANCH,	N/A
19780437	3	03-05-2011	22-06-2021	DEL LABORATORIES, INC.	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG

					KONG.
19781580	10	03-05-2011	12-07-2021	LRC PRODUCTS LIMITED	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
19912038	30	03-05-2011	04-05-2021	HORMEL FOODS CORPORATION	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19912058	29	03-05-2011	04-05-2021	JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE, INC.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19912059	3	03-05-2011	08-05-2021	THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19912479AA	1, 4	28-04-2011	03-05-2021	UNICHEMA CHEMIE BV	FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG 23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
19913035	29	03-05-2011	18-04-2021	KABUSHIKI KAISHA KIBUN SHOKUHIN (KIBUN FOODS INC.)	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
19913036	30	03-05-2011	18-04-2021	KABUSHIKI KAISHA KIBUN SHOKUHIN (KIBUN FOODS INC.)	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
19913100	25	04-05-2011	22-08-2021	GIESSWEIN WALKWAREN AG	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19913870AA	1, 3, 4, 5, 29, 30, 31	03-05-2011	02-06-2021	ALFRED C. TOEPFER INTERNATIONAL G.M.B.H.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19914100	2	28-04-2011	21-05-2021	SAKATA INKUSU KABUSHIKIGAISHA (SAKATA INX CORPORATION)	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19914258	5	03-05-2011	02-08-2021	Pfizer AG	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1991B4109	31	04-05-2011	24-07-2021	SOCIETE DES PRODUITS NESTLE S.A.	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH  FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,  CENTRAL HONG KONG
199200552	2	04-05-2011	12-05-2021	DYSTAR TEXTILFARBEN GMBH & CO. DEUTSCHLAND KG	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH  FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,  CENTRAL HONG KONG
199200635AA	6, 9, 14, 16, 21, 24, 25, 26, 28	03-05-2011	03-09-2021	THE HONG KONG JOCKEY CLUB	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199201249	25	04-05-2011	11-06-2021	KABUSHIKI KAISHA YOKOYAMA HONSHA	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH  FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,  CENTRAL HONG KONG
199202192	5	04-05-2011	25-07-2021	F. HOFFMANN—LA ROCHE AG	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH  FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,  CENTRAL HONG KONG
199202335AA	33	29-04-2011	03-09-2021	Paul FranÇ ois VRANKEN	WENPING & CO. 1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building, 111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG
199202335AB	33	29-04-2011	03-09-2021	VRANKEN POMMERY MONOPOLE	WENPING & CO. 1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building, 111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG
199202371AA	16, 29, 30, 32	04-05-2011	24-05-2021	SIZZLER INTERNATIONAL MARKS, LLC	Mallesons Stephen Jaques 13/F, Gloucester Tower, The Landmark, 15 Queen's Road Central, Central HONG KONG
199202754	21	03-05-2011	25-05-2021	O.P. NATURAL PRODUCTS CO., LTD.	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH  FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,  CENTRAL HONG KONG
199202872	18	28-04-2011	03-09-2021	THE HONG KONG JOCKEY CLUB	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S

					BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199202924	30	03-05-2011	17-05-2021	Marukin Chuyu Kabushiki Kaisha (Marukin Chuyu Co., Ltd.)	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
199204347	5	04-05-2011	30-10-2021	SANTEN SEIYAKU KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SANTEN PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LTD.)	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199204746	3	04-05-2011	22-05-2021	LAM SOON TRADEMARK LIMITED	Lam Soon Trademark Limited 3/F Lam Soon Building, 21 Dai Fu Street, Tai Po Industrial Estate, Tai Po, New Territories, Hong Kong
1992B01312	30	04-05-2011	17-07-2021	THE GARDEN COMPANY LIMITED	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH  FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,  CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B01385	3	03-05-2011	25-05-2021	O.P. NATURAL PRODUCTS CO., LTD.	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH  FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,  CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B02385	3	03-05-2011	08-05-2021	THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B04405	30	04-05-2011	10-07-2021	THE GARDEN COMPANY LIMITED	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH  FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,  CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B05092	5	04-05-2011	07-09-2021	PHARMACIA & UPJOHN COMPANY LLC	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
1992B05163	24	03-05-2011	03-05-2021	CHEIL MOSIK CHUSIKHOESA (CHEIL INDUSTRIES INC.)	Mayer Brown JSM 16th-19th Floors, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central, HONG KONG
1992B05285	9	03-05-2011	30-04-2021	WEA INTERNATIONAL INC.	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH  FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,

					CENTRAL HONG KONG
199302274	25	04-05-2011	09-10-2021	WONG TSZ CHIU	WONG TSZ CHIU 14/F, BLOCK 1, SITE 3, WHAMPOA GARDEN, KLN HONG KONG
199302612	16	29-04-2011	28-09-2021	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199303176	9	29-04-2011	28-09-2021	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1993B01522	1	03-05-2011	03-05-2021	CHEIL MOSIK CHUSIKHOESA (CHEIL INDUSTRIES INC.)	Mayer Brown JSM 16th-19th Floors, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central, HONG KONG
199400866	33	04-05-2011	10-05-2021	MARTELL & CO	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199403698	2	29-04-2011	28-09-2021	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199404965	8	03-05-2011	17-05-2021	THE GILLETTE COMPANY	Mayer Brown JSM 16th-19th Floors, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central, HONG KONG
199405828	16	04-05-2011	18-09-2021	JOHN SWIRE & SONS LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199405829	16	04-05-2011	18-09-2021	JOHN SWIRE & SONS LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199406811	1	29-04-2011	28-09-2021	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199407873	9	04-05-2011	30-07-2021	Inventio AG	STEPHENSON & CO.

					3908 TWO EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1994B02363	3	03-05-2011	08-05-2021	THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1994B04066	20	04-05-2011	17-07-2021	AURORA CORPORATION	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B04158	14	04-05-2011	25-06-2021	CHUNG SUM CHUEN TRADING AS ARLBOR WATCH COMPANY	HONG KONG INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AGENT 10TH FLOOR, TAK SING ALLIANCE BUILDING, NO. 115 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON, HONG KONG
1994B06545	32	04-05-2011	27-07-2021	THE HERSHEY COMPANY	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
1997B01021	16	04-05-2011	08-05-2021	DBS BANK LTD.	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
1997B01022	16	04-05-2011	08-05-2021	DBS BANK LTD.	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG